
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

2017-2018 Season Schedule 
 

Exit the King by Eugene Ionesco 

Emerson Paramount Center | Jackie Liebergott 
Black Box | Boston 
_________________________________________ 

 

Wednesday, September 13 7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Thursday, September 14  7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Friday, September 15  7:30 p.m. 

Opening Night 
Saturday, September 16  3:00 p.m.  
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 17  2:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 20 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, September 21  7:30 p.m.  
Friday, September 22  7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, September 23  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 24  2:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September 28  7:30 p.m. 
Friday, September 29  7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, September 30  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 1   2:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 4  2:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 5  7:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 6   7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, October 7   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 8   2:00 p.m. 
 

 
 
 
 

Julius Caesar 

Studio 210 | Huntington Avenue Theatre | Boston 
 
_________________________________________ 
 

Wednesday, November 15  7:30 p.m.  
    Preview 
Thursday, November 16  7:30 p.m.  
    Preview 
Friday, November 17  7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Saturday, November 18 8:00 p.m.  
   Opening Night 
Sunday, November 19  2:00 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, November 21  7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 22  2:00 p.m.  
Saturday, November 25  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 26  2:00 p.m. 
     7:00 p.m. 
   
Thursday, November 30  7:30 p.m. 
Friday, December 1   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, December 2  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 3  2:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, December 7  7:30 p.m.  
Friday, December 8   7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, December 9  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 10  2:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, December 14  7:30 p.m. 
Friday, December 15  7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, December 16  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 17  2:00 p.m. 
 
 

 



  As of 7/20 

 

Richard III 
Venue to be announced 

_____________________________________ 

  
Wednesday, February 7 7:30 p.m.  
   Preview 

Thursday, February 8  7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 

Friday, February 9   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Saturday, February 10  8:00 p.m.  
     Opening Night 

Sunday, February 11  2:00 p.m. 
  
Thursday, February 15  7:30 p.m.  
Friday, February 16   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, February 17  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, February 18  2:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 21  2:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 22  7:30 p.m.  
Friday, February 23   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, February 24  3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, February 25  2:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 1   7:30 p.m.  
Friday, March 2   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, March 3   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, March 4   2:00 p.m.  
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Much Ado About Nothing 
Directed by Christopher V. Edwards 
Multicultural Arts Center | Cambridge 
________________________________________________________ 

 
Wednesday, April 11  7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 

Thursday, April 12   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 

Friday, April 13   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 

Saturday, April 14   8:00 p.m.  
     Opening Night  

Sunday, April 15   2:00 p.m. 
   
Wednesday, April 18  2:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 19   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, April 20   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, April 21   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, April 22   2:00 p.m. 
   
Thursday, April 26   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, April 27   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, April 28   8:00 p.m.  
Sunday, April 29   2:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 2   7:30 p.m.  
Friday, May 4   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 5   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 6   2:00 p.m.  
   


